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RADIATORS
INTERCOOLERS
CONDENSERS
COMPRESSORS
DRYERS
EVAPORATORS
OIL COOLERS
HEATERS

FANS DELIVERING THE DIFFERENCE
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RADIATORS
Alfa Romeo Giulietta (10-)
Opel/Vauxhall Corsa (06-)

CONDENSERS

BMW 3-Series F30-F31-F35

(11-)
Chrysler 300C (04-)

Fiat 500 (07-)

Hyundai Sonata (12-)
Jaguar XF (08-)

Kia Optima (12-)
Lancia Thema (11-)
Nissan Juke (10-)
Nissan NV200/Evalia (10-)
Seat Mii (11-)

Skoda Citigo (11-)
Toyota Prius (12-)
Toyota RAV-4 (12-)
Volkswagen Up (11-)
COMPRESSORS
Audi AT (10-)

Fiat Brava (95-)

Ford Fiesta (08-)
Hyundai Tuscon (04-)
John Deere

Renault Laguna (07-)
Renault Laguna (07-)

Universal

Volkswagen Golf Il (91-98)

1.6-2.0 JTDM

1.3 DTl

Hybrid 3

3.0 CRD

1.4i-1.4i Abarth -
US only

2.4i Hybrid
2.2-27-3.0D
2.4i Hybrid
3.0CRD

1.6 DIG -Turbo -
Made in UK

1.6i-16V
1.0i
1.0i
1.8i - Hybrid
All Models

1.0i

All Models
1.9 D-TD
1.4-1.6 TDCI
2.0 CRDi
7185-9620
1.5 DCI-1.6i
2.0i-16V

SD5H14, 24 Volt

1.6-1.8-2.0i-2.8i-1.9

TD-TDI
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08/10-

10/06-

02/12-

08/04-

06/07-

05/12-
03/08-
05/12-

09/11-

06/10-

02/10-
10/11-
10/M-
03/12-
12/12-

10/M-

05/10-
06/95-
07/08-

08/04-

08/07-

08/07-

11/91-

50514481

55703926

6450.9.288.942

68050292AA
68073679AA

97606-4R000
C279461

97606-4R000

92100-3DDOA

92100-JX00A
150.820.411B
150.820.411B
88460-47170
88460-42110

150.820.411B

1KO820859 N
60810355
1514842
9770107200
AH169875
8200720417

7711497035

1H0.820.803 |

60065

61919

940357

940348

940334

940383

940346

940383

940348

940384

940382

940254

940254

940361

940349

940254

89211

89259

89551

89265

89361

89386

89394

899920

89048

www.nissens.com/webshop

BROWSE AND BUY NISSENS PRODUCTS ON LINE

-
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INTERCOOLERS
Dacia Duster (10-)
Fiat 500 (07-)
Mazda 3 (03-)

Opel/Vauxhall Astra H (04-),
Zafira B (05-)

Peugeot Expert (07-)
Renault Kangoo (98-)
Renault Megane (08-)
Smart (98-)

Suzuki Swift (10-)
EVAPORATORS
Audi A4 (00-)

OIL COOLERS

Audi A8 (03-)

Ford Mondeo (00-)
Peugeot 206 (98-)
Volvo S80 (98-06)

Volkswagen Golf VI (08-)

1.5 DCl
0.8 Multiair, 1.3 JTD

1.6-2.0 CDVi
1.6-2.0i Turbo

2.0 HDI
1.5 DCl
2.0 DCI
0.8 CDI

1.3 DDiS

All Models

3.7-4.2i
2.5i-3.0i-V6
1.9D-2.0i16V
2.8 T, 2.9i-V6-3.0i-V6

1.2 TFSi
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READY FOR THE AC SEASON?

170 NEW
PRODUCTS
ADDED

TO THE RANGE
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NEWS
CLIMATE
SEASON
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400+
CONDENSERS
WITH DRYERS

NEW
FIRST FIT
PRODUCT
CATEGORY
ADDED

MORE
CONDENSERS
WITH
CORROSION
PROTECTION
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FEATURES
ADDED TO AC
COMPRESSORS
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8200 880 552
51855481

Y601-13-550 A+B+C
6302 062 +

0384.P2
82 00 221885
14496-0023R
000 249 0V005

13620-68L50

8E1.820.103 A

077117.021Q
1S7EB6AB42CC
1103.NO
30622090

O3F117.021A
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BROWSE AND BUY NISSENS PRODUCTS ON LINE

-
to market

Yes

Get the complete list of all new parts in Excel - the data spreadsheet includes all details such as OE numbers, application
models, product weights, box dimensions and EAN codes.
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